MillLine
Expansion with the latest grade AH3225,
high-feed geometry, and cutter bodies
Tungaloy Report No. 507S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
2 DOT WISTBALL
HL HJ
0 20 40 60 80 100

Insert
Workpiece material
Cutting speed
Feed per tooth
Depth of cut
Width of cut
Coolant
Tool life in alloy steel of AH3225
Tool life in heat resistant alloy of AH8015
(Radius)
(High feed)
(Radius)
(High feed)
4 DOT WISTBALL
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EXLN04M020C20.0R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 20 80 50 130 0.28 LNMX04...
EXLN04M020C20.0R02L 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 20 80 80 160 0.34 LNMX04...
EXLN04M025C25.0R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 25 80 60 140 0.46 LNMX04...
EXLN04M025C25.0R03L 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 25 80 100 180 0.6 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R05 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 70 150 0.83 LNMX04...
EXLN04M032C32.0R05L 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 32 80 120 200 1.09 LNMX04...
EXLN05M025C25.0R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 25 90 60 150 0.54 LNMX05..
EXLN05M032C32.0R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 32 80 70 150 0.87 LNMX05..
EXLN06M032C32.0R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25° 32 80 70 150 0.9 LNMX06..
EXLN06M040C32.0R04 6 2 40 4 27.6 27.3 25° 32 100 50 150 0.95 LNMX06..
HXLN04... CSPD-3 IP-10D - -
HXLN05... CSPB-4S - BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W
HXLN06... CSPB-5 - BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HXLN04M020M10R02 4 1.3 20 2 12.2 11.6 20° 49 30 15 18 M10 0.07 LNMX04...
HXLN04M025M12R03 4 1.3 25 3 17.2 16.6 20° 57 35 17 21 M12 0.16 LNMX04...
HXLN04M032M16R04 4 1.3 32 4 24.2 23.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.2 LNMX04...
HXLN04M032M16R05 4 1.3 32 5 24.2 23.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.2 LNMX04...
HXLN04M040M16R06 4 1.3 40 6 32.2 31.6 20° 63 40 22 29 M16 0.24 LNMX04...
HXLN05M025M12R02 5 - 25 2 15 - - 57 35 17 21 M12 0.1 LNMX05...
HXLN05M032M16R04 5 - 32 4 21.9 - - 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.2 LNMX05...
HXLN06M032M16R02 6 2 32 2 19.6 19.3 25° 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.24 LNMX06...
A
A A-A 断面
D
C

Radius endmi l l ,  shank type, for  4-corner double s ided inserts
GAMP= +3°, GAMF= -12° ~ -14°
GAMP= +3°, GAMF= -12° ~ -14°
5
A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
New
TXLN04M04*B16.0R06 CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD FSHM8-30H
TXLN04M05*B22.0R07 CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD CM10X30H
TXLN04M063B22.0R07 CSPD-3 BLD IP10/S7 SW6-SD CM10X30H
TXLN05M040B16.0R05 CSPB-4S BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W FSHM8-30H
TXLN05M050B22.0R06 CSPB-4S BLDIP15/S7 H-TB2W CM10X30H
TXLN06M050B22.0R05 CSPB-5 BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W FSHM10-40H
TXLN06M052B22.0R05 CSPB-5 BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W CM10X30H
TXLN06M063B22.0R06 CSPB-5 BLDIP20/S7 H-TB2W CM10X30H
APMX APMX2 DCX CICT DC DC2 KAPR2 DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TXLN04M040B16.0R06 4 1.3 40 6 32.2 31.6 20 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.21 LNMX04...
TXLN04M042B16.0R06 4 1.3 42 6 34.2 33.6 20 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.21 LNMX04...
TXLN04M050B22.0R07 4 1.3 50 7 42.2 41.6 20 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.45 LNMX04...
TXLN04M052B22.0R07 4 1.3 52 7 44.2 43.6 20 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.47 LNMX04...
TXLN04M063B22.0R07 4 1.3 63 7 55.2 54.6 20 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.76 LNMX04...
TXLN05M040B16.0R05 5 - 40 5 29.8 - - 35 40 16 18 8.4 5.6 0.26 LNMX05...
TXLN05M050B22.0R06 5 - 50 6 39.8 - - 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LNMX05...
TXLN06M050B22.0R05 6 2 50 5 37.6 37.3 25 47 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LNMX06...
TXLN06M052B22.0R05 6 2 52 5 39.6 39.3 25 49 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.55 LNMX06...
TXLN06M063B22.0R06 6 2 63 6 50.6 50.3 25 59 50 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.82 LNMX06...
b CB
DP
AP
M

2 6.1 R3.5 0.91 -
2 6.1 R4.0 0.74 0.05
2 6.1 R5.0 0.41 0.35
øD1, øD2
AP
M
X
A
W
ae
AP
M
X
RMPX
DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
E/HXLN04M020… 20 1.3 4.9º 0.7 4.1 27 38 15.5
E/HXLN04M025… 25 1.3 3º 0.7 4.1 37 48 20.5
E/HXLN04M032… 32 1.3 2º 0.7 4.1 51 62 27.5
E/TXLN04M040... 40 1.3 1.4º 0.7 4.1 67 78 35.5
TXLN04M042B16.0R06 42 1.3 1.3º 0.7 4.1 71 82 37.5
TXLN04M050B22.0R07 50 1.3 1º 0.7 4.1 87 98 45.5
TXLN04M052B22.0R07 52 1.3 0.9º 0.7 4.1 91 102 47.5
TXLN04M063B22.0R07 63 1.3 0.8º 0.7 4.1 113 124 58.5
E/HXLN06M032… 32 2 5.7° 1.4 6.1 42 62 20
EXLN06M040C32.0R04 40 2 3.8° 1.5 6.1 57 78 28
TXLN06M050B22.0R05 50 2 2.7° 1.6 6.1 77 98 38
TXLN06M052B22.0R05 52 2 2.5° 1.6 6.1 81 102 40
TXLN06M063B22.0R06 63 2 1.8° 1.5 6.1 104 124 51
DCX APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
E/HXLN04M020… 20 4 4.5º 0.75 4 28 38 15
E/HXLN04M025… 25 4 2.9º 0.75 4 38 48 20
E/HXLN04M032… 32 4 1.9º 0.75 4 52 62 27
H/TXLN04M040... 40 4 1.2º 0.6 4 68 78 35
TXLN04M042B16.0R06 42 4 1.1º 0.6 4 72 82 37
TXLN04M050B22.0R07 50 4 0.9º 0.6 4 88 98 45
TXLN04M052B22.0R07 52 4 0.8º 0.6 4 92 102 47
TXLN04M063B22.0R07 63 4 0.7º 0.7 4 114 124 58
E/HXLN05M025… 25 5 2.3° 0.5 5 35 48 17
E/HXLN05M032… 32 5 2.1° 0.6 5 48 62 24
TXLN05M040B16.0R05 40 5 2° 1 5 64 78 31
TXLN05M050B22.0R06 50 5 1.3° 1 5 84 98 41
E/HXLN06M032… 32 6 3.7° 1 6 52 62 22
EXLN06M040C32.0R04 40 6 3.4° 1 6 60 78 29